
2024 Holiday Hours

Easter - 3 night minimum rate charge Office/Overnight Day Camp

3/29/2024 Friday 8am - 12pm CLOSED

3/30/2024 Saturday CLOSED * CLOSED

3/31/2024 Sunday CLOSED ** CLOSED

4/1/2024 Monday Check in 1-3pm; Check out 3-6pm OPEN

Memorial Day  - 3 night minimum rate charge Office/Overnight Day Camp

5/24/2024 Friday 8am - 12pm CLOSED

5/25/2024 Saturday CLOSED * CLOSED

5/26/2024 Sunday CLOSED ** CLOSED

5/27/2024 Monday Check in 1-3pm; Check out 3-6pm BY APPOINTMENT

July 4th - 2 night minimum rate charge Office/Overnight Day Camp

7/3/2024 Wednesday 8am - 12pm OPEN

7/4/2024 Thursday CLOSED * CLOSED

7/5/2024 Friday Regular Hours OPEN

Labor Day  - 3 night minimum rate charge Office/Overnight Day Camp

8/30/2024 Friday 8am - 12pm CLOSED

8/31/2024 Saturday CLOSED * CLOSED

9/1/2024 Sunday CLOSED ** CLOSED

9/2/2024 Monday Check in 1-3pm; Check out 3-6pm BY APPOINTMENT

Thanksgiving  - 3 night minimum rate charge Office/Overnight Day Camp

11/27/2024 Wednesday 8am - 12pm CLOSED

11/28/2024 Thursday CLOSED * CLOSED

11/29/2024 Friday CLOSED ** CLOSED

11/30/2024 Saturday Check in 1-3pm; Check out 3-6pm CLOSED

Christmas  - 3 night minimum rate charge Office/Overnight Day Camp

12/24/2024 Tuesday 8am - 12pm CLOSED

12/25/2024 Wednesday CLOSED * CLOSED

12/26/2024 Thursday CLOSED ** CLOSED

12/27/2024 Friday Check in 1-3pm; Check out 3-6pm CLOSED

New Years  - no minimum Office/Overnight Day Camp

1/1/2025 Wednesday Check in 1-3pm; Check out 3-6pm CLOSED

Holiday Information

1. Overnight and Daycare dates/hours are not all open or closed the same.  

2. Please watch for any posted memos on special hours or activities.

3. There is a non-refundable $25 Holiday Fee for members and a $35 Holiday fee for Friends for overnight stays that will 

be collected at the time of holiday confirmation.

4. Please ask if you have special requests during any of these holidays.

* Pick up avialable with fee of $110. ONLY during hours 9-10AM or 4-5PM. MUST BE SCHEDULED AHEAD.

** Pick up avialable with fee of $55. ONLY during hours 9-10AM or 4-5PM. MUST BE SCHEDULED AHEAD.


